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(aK) (aK) (aK) (aK)12,950 12,083 12,783 10,966

7,133 5,750 7,033 4,5005,850 7,100 4,950aK Veronica Lepekha

Berliner TSC e.V.

5,933

34,1837,500 8,400 8,200 10,083

5,100* -0,60 3,000 5,200 4,1502,800 5,000* -0,30 3,90017. Ann-Kathrin Grimm

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

6,466

48,782

9,766 9,533 9,700 8,200

6,233 3,500 6,200 2,7004,400 5,366 3,30016. Susan Schützle

TV Wiblingen e.V.

5,733

38,46610,000 9,783 10,650 8,033

6,033 4,150 6,500 2,3004,000 6,000* 3,75015. Jana Albrecht

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

5,500*

37,199

10,216 9,416 10,300 11,016

6,166 3,900 6,400 4,5503,750 6,466 3,25014. Andra Günnemann

TV Eiche Horn e.V. Bremen

6,500

41,13210,516 9,300 10,066 11,250

6,100* 4,000* 6,066 4,7504,450 6,366 -0,30 3,20013. Lina Fleuch

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

6,466

40,948

11,950 8,100 10,466 10,666

5,500 -0,30 4,200 6,266 4,5005,050 6,900 2,90012. Frieda Roloff

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

6,566 -0,55

42,13211,583 10,833 10,950 8,766

6,733 4,250 6,700 2,7504,750 6,833 4,10011. Anastasia Kretschmar

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

6,166

41,182

10,333 11,233 11,183 10,316

6,433 4,650 6,533 4,1504,200* 6,133 4,80010. Lena Marie Mohr

TSV Mommenheim

6,733

44,74811,633 11,616 11,066 10,433

7,166 -0,05 4,300 7,066 -0,30 3,7004,400 7,233 4,5009. Katerina Luschik

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

6,166

43,065

12,800 11,033 11,400 9,900

6,833 5,000 6,400 3,6006,100 6,700 4,2008. Nicole Bergmann

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

6,866

45,29810,600 10,866 12,016 11,816

6,466 5,450 6,566 4,9504,700 5,900 4,4007. Alessia Ceconi

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

6,300

45,133

12,166 10,950 12,050 10,816

6,300 5,250 6,800 4,2505,200 6,966 4,6506. Antje Ipgefer

Bremen 1860 

6,900

46,49912,483 11,216 11,350 11,450

6,566 4,750 6,600 4,5505,450 7,033 4,6505. Laure Tabea Marx

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e.V.

6,566

45,982

11,600 12,116 11,700 11,816

6,866 -0,05 4,750 7,000 -0,05 5,0504,900 6,700 5,3004. Marie Kussi

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,966

53,11613,500 13,200 14,350 12,066

7,500 6,750 7,600 5,1006,000* 7,500 5,7003. Karin Smirnov

ATV 1873 Frankonia Nürnberg

6,766

47,232

66,46516,316 16,483 17,016 16,650

8,533 8,650 8,366 7,9508,050 8,266 7,950

66,98217,316 16,350 17,483 15,833

8,600 8,850 8,633 7,6008,650 8,666 7,750

Wertung Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E E

2. Laura Jung

TV St. Wendel e.V.

8,2331. Jana Berezko-Marggrander

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

8,700
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